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YOU GOV Party Region

Total
Labour  Conservative Liberal Scottish Other  E, SE, SW L NE, NW, YH NI Wales  Scotland = EM, WM
Democrats National Party
CF1. Do you think that newly elected MPs receive sufficient
training and preparation for their role?
Unweighted base 108 7 20 6 2 3 35 9 32 3 4 7 18
Base 108 68 20 12 4 3 35 12 25 3 5 9 17
Yes 32% 37% 28% 29% - - 35% 37% 40% - 19% 24% 24%
No 55% 55% 51% 54% 40% 100% 44% 63% 52% 100% 81% 37% 68%
Don't know 14% 8% 21% 17% 60% - 21% - 9% - - 39% 7%
CF2. In which of the following areas do you think newly
elected MPs would most value training and preparation
prior to their election? Select all that apply.
Unweighted base 108 7 20 6 2 3 35 9 32 3 4 7 18
Base 108 68 20 12 4 3 35 12 25 3 5 9 17
Understanding basic economics 39% 32% 45% 52% 40% 100% 33% 69% 36% 100% - 39% 33%
Managing office administration and consmuencygf&fles;\:rloerll; 76% 81% 81% 65% 60% : 83% 90% 71% : 100% 61% 79%
Navigating the policymaking process 62% 60% 60% 73% 60% 77% 56% 82% 66% 7% 59% 81% 40%
Understanding key foreign policy challenges facing the UK 27% 27% 34% 29% - - 28% 39% 23% - 19% 9% 37%
Understanding key domestwT policy challenggs facing the UK (in 37% 38% 0% 520 : : 22% 68% 34% : 28% 18% 25%
areas like Health, Housing, and Transport)
Communicating effectively through public spe.aklng.and 33% 34% 5% 29% : : 33% 23% 0% ; 28% 9% 24%
interviews
Other 3% 2% 7% - - - 2% - - - - - 13%
Don't know 4% 4% 6% - - - 4% - 7% - - - 5%
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